Jetzt geht's

Text u. Musik: J. P. Frohlich

Partitur

Arr.: B. Classen

H. Krautmac

J=112

-
| B omll B
e Sl

o3 I

v

Sl Wl N W

o ® o o

T Qs
oft

PaY

fan
ANV

Vocal

1. Alto-Saxophone

2. Alto-Saxoph
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iton-Saxophone

1. Trumpet

2. Trumpet

3. Trumpet

4. Trumpet

1. C-Trombone ﬁ

2. C-Trombone 3
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Keyboard{

Guitar

Bass 3

Drum Set i
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1. Alto

2. Alto
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1. Trp.

2.Trp.

3.Trp.

4. Trp.

1. C-Trb.

2. C-Trb.

Gtr.

Bass

D.S.
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